(L) MONTEBELO GOLFE

RANKING MONTEBELO 2018

NET 12 CATEGORIA
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NOME

Pedro Correia
Carlos Manuel Ferreira
Jorge Sousa
Antonio José Cunha
Antonio José Aradjo
José Manuel Santos
Leonel Seixas
José Manuel P. Pinto
Jo&o Navega
Agostinho Lopes
Jodo Anténio Batanete
Paulo Jorge Domingues
Jorge Toste
Carlos Miranda
Renato Fernandes
Bruno Melo
Samuel Barros
José Marques Oliveira
Jaime Fernandes
Carlos Duarte
Joao Couto
Jodo Andrade
Jodo Sousa
Carlos Tinoco
Ricardo Abrantes
Jorge Manuel Serra
Luis Albugquerque Rdrigues
Romeu Coutinho
Miguel S&o Bento
Pedro Fernandes
Marco Hélio Marques
Carlos Alves
Paulo Coutinho
Carlos Rodrigues
José Manuel Rodrigues
Fernado Simdes
Pedro Coutinho

NET 22 CATEGORIA
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NOME

Jorge Silva
Filipe Fernandes
Hermenegildo Morgado
Anténio Valente Martins
Rui Vicoso
Peter Roche
Carlos Figueiredo
Manuel Cardoso
José Melo Cabral
Rui Miranda
Dimas da Silva
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32
33
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28
34
30
34
24
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0
32
33
37

0

0
34
29
28
24
20
14

0
34

0
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30
28
26
26

0
22
21

0

0

10
36
35
31
28
37
30
19
26
16
32

20
32
38
32
29
26
31
36
27
28
27
25
28
34
36
31
25
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25
0
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28
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35
36
0
33
32
0
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0
0
0
14
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39
38
27
35
31
31
30
27
31
0
34
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30
32
29
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30
39
38
37
31
25
22
34
29
29
34
31

40

40

TORNEIOS

50

TORNEIOS

50

60

60

70

70

80

80

90

90

10° TOTAL
102
100
94
94
93
92
90
86
86
85
85
83
69
68
64
62
62
61
59
59
58
52
49
49
36
34
33
32
30
28
26
26
24
22
21
19
14

10° TOTAL
114
111
95
94
93
83
83
82
76
66
65



Alberto Amaral
Francisco Andrade Lopes
Carlos Alexandre Graca
Carlos Almeida Rodrigues
Alvaro Manuel Tavares
Alvaro Manuel Marreco
Miguel Augusto Costa
José Silva Gongalves
José Manuel Ramalheira
Luis Antonio Correia
Jacinto Pinto
Augusto Manuel Lourengo
José Gomes Anténio
Hugo Coutinho Almeida
Paulo Figueiredo
Luis Chaves
Antero Oliveira
Jorge Rodrigues
Miguel Jacinto Pereira
Jodo Lisboa Antunes
Paulo Neves
José Artur Alves
Antonio Sanganha
Bruno Esteves
Jose Manuel Oliveira
Alberto Montoya

SENHORAS

Maria Idalina Cardoso
Elisabete Pinto
Teresa Melo Cabral
Sandra Batista
Cristina Fonseca
Maria Helena Coelho
Carla Lunet
Maria Manuela Domingues
Isabel Guedes
Gay Adamson
Isabel Martins
Antonieta Marques

Daniel Antunes
David Lopes
Eduardo Dokas
Joéo Barata

35
35
31
25
35
25
18
16
23
29

o

30
20
18

28 36
31 0
37 0
32 0
35 0
0 27
24 0
0 31
27 0
0 25
0 22
0 21
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
27 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 24
0 0
23 0
0 0
0 0

TORNEIOS
32 27
31 28
33 30
32 29
27 19
22 24
27 25
24 30
31 0
0 o0
20 0
0 18
TORNEIOS
24 37
32 21
24 25
15 7




